APAC/MEA LEDVANCE OTC LUM
Data subject to change / V2 May 2016
DATA SHEET                         LEDVANCE® Panel LED
The LEDVANCE® Panel LED is designed with the customers’ needs in mind.
Customers want lighting solutions that provide comfortable, good quality of light and
significant energy as well as maintenance savings. Panel LED can be used for new
functional lighting system installations or replacement of existing traditional luminaires.
It is manufactured under advanced clean room production environment, with premium

APAC/MEA LEDVANCE OTC LUM
Data subject to change / V2 May 2016
Ordering Codes:
IC Description
Shipping
quantity
EAN10 EAN40
AB446350055 PANEL LED 0606 32W/4000K 230V 4X1 LEDV 4pcs 4058075003231  4058075003248
AB446360055 PANEL LED 0606 32W/6500K 230V 4X1 LEDV 4pcs 4058075003255  4058075003262
AB446370055 PANEL LED 0312 32W/4000K 230V 3X1 LEDV 3pcs 4058075003279  4058075003286
AB446380055 PANEL LED 0312 32W/6500K 230V 3X1 LEDV 3pcs 4058075003293  4058075003309
AB446390055 PANEL LED 0612 53W/4000K 230V 2X1 LEDV 2pcs 4058075003316  4058075003323
AB446400055 PANEL LED 0612 53W/6500K 230V 2X1 LEDV 2pcs 4058075003330  4058075003347
AB446410055 PANEL LED 0306 17W/4000K 230V 5X1 LEDV 5pcs 4058075003354  4058075003361
AB446420055 PANEL LED 0306 17W/6500K 230V 5X1 LEDV 5pcs 4058075003378  4058075003385
Polar intensity diagram:
APAC/MEA LEDVANCE OTC LUM
Data subject to change / V2 May 2016
Drawing/Dimensions: